Amend CSSB 1152 (house committee report) as follows:

- (1) On page 4, line 1, strike "2020" and substitute "2022".
- (2) On page 4, line 2, strike "2020" and substitute "2022".
- (3) On page 4, line 8, strike "2020" and substitute "2022".
- (4) On page 4, line 9, strike "2018" and substitute "2020".
- (5) On page 4, line 9, strike "2019" and substitute "2021".
- (6) On page 4, line 10, strike "2019" and substitute "2021".